
ΩΡΑ ΑΙΘ.

8:00-9:00

303

317

206

9:00-10:00

311

306

314

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30 315Χημεία

Μαθηματικά Κατεύθυνσης

Βιολογία

Σχεδιασμός και Τεχνολογία

Φυσική Κατεύθυνσης

Οικονομικά Κατεύθυνσης

Λατινικά

ΔΙΑΛΕΙΜΜΑ

ΛΥΚΕΙΟ ΠΑΛΟΥΡΙΩΤΙΣΣΑΣ                                                                                              

ΣΧΟΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΟΝΙΑ 2024-2025
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